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Wettkampf-Nr. 105

100m Brust Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Weltrekord
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

0
Laura Kienapfel
Celina Schmidt
Victoria Suchantke
Malaika Schneider
Marina Koop
Sara Bacher
Isabell Droll
Marie Gréting

vooNOTUThWN

B-Finale

Anna Kroniger

Kellie Messel
Daniela Karst
Michelle Pschuk
Sharon Dohms
Emilie Boll
Magdalena Heimrath
Maike Jung

ooNOTUVThWNHO

A-Finale

0
Bente Fischer
Delaine Goll
Marlene Hither
Franziska Weidner
Alice Ruhnau
Malin Grosse
Michelle Lambert
Anna Elendt

OoOoONOTUVThAhWN

01:02,36 Ruta Meilutyte LTU
01:02,36 Alia Atkinson JAM
01:02,36 Alia Atkinson JAM
01:02,36 Ruta Meilutyte LTU

01:04,78 Caroline Ruhnau

2002
2000
2000
2003
2000
1998
2004
2004

2000
2004
1993
2000
1996
2001
2003
2002

1997
1999
1998
1996
1995
2002
1994
2001

SG Essen

SV Olympia Rostock
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Hannover 96

Hamburger SC

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SCW Eschborn

SG Essen

SG Essen

SV Blau-WeiB Bochum
SG Mittelfranken

SG Mittelfranken

SG Ruhr

SG Dortmund

SG Bayer

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Swimteam HedDos

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SG Essen

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
SG Mittelfranken

SG Essen

SGS Hannover

Potsdamer SV

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

12.10.2013 Moscow
06.12.2014 Doha
26.08.2016 Chartres
12.10.2013 Moscow
27.11.2009 Essen

01:11,65
01:11,41
01:11,03
01:10,73
01:10,93
01:11,13
01:11,49
01:11,66

01:10,45
01:10,27
01:09,99
01:09,49
01:09,61
01:10,26
01:10,44
01:10,57

01:08,81
01:08,47
01:08,22
01:07,46
01:07,68
01:08,29
01:08,51
01:08,82

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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